OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM

67th Minnesota Junior Girls' State Championship July 11-12, 2012 Oak Marsh Golf Club

ENTRY CLOSING DATE:	Monday, June 25, 20	012	Ju
MAIL TO:	MWGA Junior Girls' 6550 York Ave S, Sui Edina, MN 55435-23	ite 211	Junior Girls
FEE- \$60.00 MWGA Junior Member payable to MWGA Junior Girls'.	rs (\$70.00 non-MWGA	Junior Members) Ch	-
Date of Birth	_Age at Time of Entr	У	
GOLF CLUB			
NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
TEL (AC)			
E-MAIL			
USGA Handicap Index	or average 18 hol	e score	
Please circle choice: PUL	L CART CARRY	CLUBS	
l elect to play in the CHAMPIONS	HIP FLIGHT:	YESNO	
accept the invitation to the player meal on Wednesday:		YES NO	
will have guests/perents w	ho will purchase a "play	var's maal" on Wadn	adav

I will have _____ guests/parents who will purchase a "player's meal" on Wednesday. DO NOT include in entry fee.

****MWGA DRESS CODE POLICY WILL BE ENFORCED****

I understand that neither the MWGA nor the Host Club is responsible for any accidents or injuries sustained during the playing of this event.

Signature of	parent or gu	ıardian

Date

I have reviewed the MWGA policies under which the competition will be conducted (posted on the MWGA web site under "Tournament Player's Information.") I understand that neither the MWGA nor the Host Club is responsible for any injury sustained during the playing of this event.

Entrant's signature

Date